Koo

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Dave Ryan
Players (10)

NAME

Makayla Berry
Maeve Brien
Kiarra Cool
Anna Donahue
Gabrielle Grounds
Maya Holovitz
Ryliee Johnston
Alyssa Knopka
Grace Lally
Aubrey Norton

HOME NUMBER

__ Central Valley Academy
faunpEr) Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

AWAY NUMBER

GRADE
11
9
10
10
10
10
10
9
11
10

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

POSITION HEIGHT
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